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* 850 nm T 2000 MHz.km EMB ZH/R— ;923 AIIFE—F3(OM3) 771 /\—,
* 850 nm VCSEL Y —RZFERA L&A 300 A— LD 10 FHE Y Hzix
o LCOARVADTiE BE 10.75mm x 18 12.5mm x B{TE 50mm (Fa T Ly Y R Uy T F1F11KEE)
s RAORY F85K:0.50 dB

o HAIRYZIRY F1855:0.30dB

o AWMU Y- OX:-25dB

o 4B . PVC

« J\y 77— 0D:900 ym

e Iv v FEM:PVC(OFNR 5 1 Y —EH)

e Jv T v k4MZE:1.8mm

o BYfFIF5[5RTTE: 100 N (445 RV 1)

o RHEASIGRTE: 50 N (222 1RV R)

* RAS|5REE: 100 N/cm

o BUDAFIF (O — RiFd) &ABIFH12: 5.0cm (1.97in)

o RHf (RET) R/BITH12: 3.0cm (1.2in)

* 75 v aHfin: 750 N/cm

o fiiEEEME: 1,000 U1 7))

o ffERME: 5,000 U1 7))

* 1300 nm T®iEE: 1.0 dB/km

* 850 nm T®OiEE: 3.5 dB/km

o ENfEIBE: -20°C ~ +70°C
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